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Women / 3P / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Howard230
GYMTASTIC

9.775 9.500 9.5009.650 38.425
1 4 3T 4T 1 

1 

Jamie Cline352
IRON CROSS

9.600 9.675 9.2509.675 38.200
7T 1 2 14T 2 

2 

Anna Bennett249
HGA

9.650 9.425 9.2509.650 37.975
5T 7T 3T 14T 3 

3 

Lia Flynn371
LEGACY

9.700 9.425 9.3259.450 37.900
2T 7T 8 10 4 

4 

Allison Landry377
LEGACY

9.700 8.925 9.5509.700 37.875
2T 20 1 1T 5 

5 

Morgan Hilton172
BGA

9.425 9.450 9.3009.600 37.775
15 5T 5 11T 6 

6 

Sophia Neylon233
HGA

9.700 9.575 9.5508.850 37.675
2T 2 25 1T 7 

7 

Jocelyn Mitchell243
HGA

9.550 9.550 9.5009.050 37.650
9T 3 16T 4T 8 

8 

Madeline Heath132
ACROSPORTS

9.450 9.125 9.5509.500 37.625
14 15 6T 1T 9 

9 

Sofia Droullier248
HGA

9.650 9.425 9.4008.900 37.375
5T 7T 22T 6T 10 

10 

Ashlyn Gunn356
IRON CROSS

9.475 9.400 9.2009.150 37.225
13 11 10T 16T 11 

11 

Taylor Abbott386
PEARLAND ELITE

9.375 9.000 9.1009.500 36.975
16T 18 6T 21 12 

12 

Mackenzie Malveaux244
HGA

9.375 9.450 9.4008.725 36.950
16T 5T 27 6T 13 

13 

Kelsey Dunn300
REFLEX

9.300 9.425 8.8509.325 36.900
19T 7T 9 24 14 

14 

Natalie Mancuso188
DANA'S

9.550 8.875 9.3509.050 36.825
9T 21 16T 9 15 

15 

Ailinh Phan259
HGC

9.250 9.200 9.2009.125 36.775
23T 14 12T 16T 16 

16 

Grace Monaghan170
BGA

9.350 9.100 9.3008.900 36.650
18 16 22T 11T 17 

17 

Morgan Noltensmeyer351
IRON CROSS

9.175 9.250 9.3008.825 36.550
26 13 26 11T 18 

18 

Angela Barrera155
ALL AMERICAN

8.750 9.350 9.4009.000 36.500
34 12 19 6T 19 

19 

Abigail Moreno181
DANA'S

9.525 9.050 9.2008.650 36.425
12 17 29 16T 20 

20 

Rayne Carpenter176
BGA

9.250 8.800 9.1509.125 36.325
23T 22T 12T 20 21 

21 

Annalise Burbank178
BGA

9.300 8.800 9.2008.900 36.200
19T 22T 22T 16T 22 

22 

Sofia Velasquez358
IRON CROSS

9.600 7.800 9.0509.050 35.500
7T 33 16T 22 23 

23 

Ava Vaught126
AA

9.300 8.625 8.8008.700 35.425
19T 24T 28 25T 24 

24 

Sarah Grace Dawson378
PEARLAND ELITE

9.150 8.475 8.4009.075 35.100
27 29 15 31T 25 

25 
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Isabel Salinas597
HHGC

9.000 8.625 8.3009.150 35.075
28T 24T 10T 33T 26 

26 

Jasmine Tenorio123
AA

9.550 7.700 8.7008.950 34.900
9T 34T 20T 28 27 

27 

Lilly Davis161
ALL AMERICAN

9.225 8.550 8.6508.450 34.875
25 27T 31T 29 28 

28 

Jayda Sheats581
TAAG

8.850 8.275 8.7508.950 34.825
31T 31 20T 27 29 

29 

Brianna Espinoza247
HGA

8.850 8.250 8.6009.100 34.800
31T 32 14 30 30 

30 

Raquel Uceda120
AA

9.275 8.950 8.1008.350 34.675
22 19 34 35 31 

31 

Ellie Donaldson125
AA

8.800 8.450 8.8008.450 34.500
33 30 31T 25T 32 

32 

Adriana Fabiani246
HGA

8.600 8.625 8.4008.400 34.025
35 24T 33 31T 33 

33 

Hannah Noel577
TAAG

8.900 7.700 8.3008.250 33.150
30 34T 35T 33T 34 

34 

Kea Cunningham129
AA

9.000 7.400 7.8008.250 32.450
28T 36 35T 36 35 

35 

Kathryn Shulse404
STARS

__.___ 8.550 8.9508.500 26.000
36 27T 30 23 36 

36 
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